
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Greylock 24

2 Amherst 28

3 Northfield 35

4 Lenox 59

5 Wahcoanah 85

6 Taconic 135

7 Simsbury 139

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Hoosac 3

Mohawk 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 11 24

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Ian Culnane 00:14:34.343 1

2 2 Matthew Wiseman 00:14:43.943 2

3 9 Jakin Miller 00:17:17.690 9

4 13 Ric Donati 00:17:23.496 12

5 18 Cameron Castonguay 00:17:43.806 0

6 21 Tommy Kirby 00:18:23.850 0

2 Amherst 11 28

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Willy Wright 00:15:53.340 4

2 6 Wyatt Warner 00:17:10.963 6

3 7 Kale Wenczel 00:17:12.706 7

4 12 Luke Sedor Protti 00:17:22.856 11

5 16 Ciarab Young 00:17:30.200 0

6 29 Samuel Hare Steig 00:19:56.486 0

3 Northfield 6 35

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Estevan Velez 00:14:50.926 3

2 5 Kent Yoshikawa 00:16:25.400 5

3 14 Rye Buckley 00:17:27.610 13

4 15 Patterson Malcolm 00:17:27.800 14

5 27 Emmett Flynn 00:19:31.873 0

6 32 Finn Tieney 00:20:07.850 0

4 Lenox 9 59

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Linden Niedeck 00:17:14.816 8

2 11 Miles Marshall 00:17:22.640 10

3 22 Joe Bouvier 00:18:29.956 20

4 23 Harry Burns 00:18:36.553 21

5 26 Henrik Palmer 00:19:30.170 0

6 37 Ryan Silverstein 00:20:41.450 0

5 Wahcoanah 8 85

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Sean Harvey 00:17:31.456 16

2 20 Sam Pyser 00:18:18.273 18

3 28 Mike Hruby 00:19:48.503 24

4 36 Hayden Cantoni 00:20:19.383 27

5 39 Devon Mikaniewicz 00:21:04.990 0
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6 44 Quincy Heon 00:22:05.153 0

6 Taconic 4 135

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 42 Noah Shepardson 00:21:51.786 30

2 50 Nikolai Pixley 00:23:59.276 34

3 55 Ryan Serre 00:25:49.530 35

4 57 Trevor Pelkey 00:26:36.136 36

7 Simsbury 5 139

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 43 Adam Bosenberg 00:21:58.573 31

2 47 James Wallace 00:22:43.593 33

3 58 Peter Constantin 00:28:09.713 37

4 59 Guy Weiland 00:28:12.613 38

5 60 Joshua Hollis 00:30:39.436 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Ian Culnane - 00:14:34.343 Greylock

2 2 Matthew Wiseman - 00:14:43.943 Greylock

3 3 Estevan Velez - 00:14:50.926 Northfield

4 4 Willy Wright SO 00:15:53.340 Amherst

5 5 Kent Yoshikawa - 00:16:25.400 Northfield

6 6 Wyatt Warner SR 00:17:10.963 Amherst

7 7 Kale Wenczel SR 00:17:12.706 Amherst

8 8 Linden Niedeck 7th 00:17:14.816 Lenox

9 9 Jakin Miller - 00:17:17.690 Greylock

10 0 Jared Haley SR 00:17:18.550 Hoosac

11 10 Miles Marshall JR 00:17:22.640 Lenox

12 11 Luke Sedor Protti SO 00:17:22.856 Amherst

13 12 Ric Donati - 00:17:23.496 Greylock

14 13 Rye Buckley - 00:17:27.610 Northfield

15 14 Patterson Malcolm - 00:17:27.800 Northfield

16 15 Ciarab Young SR 00:17:30.200 Amherst

17 16 Sean Harvey JR 00:17:31.456 Wahcoanah

18 17 Cameron Castonguay - 00:17:43.806 Greylock

19 0 Aidan Sandvik JR 00:18:16.786 Mohawk

20 18 Sam Pyser JR 00:18:18.273 Wahcoanah

21 19 Tommy Kirby - 00:18:23.850 Greylock

22 20 Joe Bouvier JR 00:18:29.956 Lenox

23 21 Harry Burns SO 00:18:36.553 Lenox

24 0 Jacob Adams - 00:18:40.740 Greylock

25 0 Evan Arthur - 00:18:48.516 Greylock

26 22 Henrik Palmer SR 00:19:30.170 Lenox

27 23 Emmett Flynn - 00:19:31.873 Northfield

28 24 Mike Hruby SR 00:19:48.503 Wahcoanah

29 25 Samuel Hare Steig JR 00:19:56.486 Amherst

30 0 Zach Armet - 00:20:02.886 Greylock

31 0 Gray Kaegi - 00:20:05.126 Greylock

32 26 Finn Tieney - 00:20:07.850 Northfield

33 0 Ethan Schoorlemmer - 00:20:08.683 Greylock

34 0 Peter Treyz SO 00:20:13.690 Amherst

35 0 Mitch Barnes JR 00:20:17.220 Hoosac
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36 27 Hayden Cantoni JR 00:20:19.383 Wahcoanah

37 28 Ryan Silverstein SO 00:20:41.450 Lenox

38 0 Avery Clotfelter JR 00:20:47.060 Amherst

39 29 Devon Mikaniewicz JR 00:21:04.990 Wahcoanah

40 0 Nathaniel Corp SR 00:21:35.323 Amherst

41 0 Ethan Saxenian SO 00:21:36.103 Amherst

42 30 Noah Shepardson JR 00:21:51.786 Taconic

43 31 Adam Bosenberg FR 00:21:58.573 Simsbury

44 32 Quincy Heon SR 00:22:05.153 Wahcoanah

45 0 Andrew Chalfant SR 00:22:34.930 Amherst

46 0 Derek Koffi-Ziter JR 00:22:39.490 Hoosac

47 33 James Wallace SR 00:22:43.593 Simsbury

48 0 Ari Yantovsky FR 00:23:08.080 Lenox

49 0 Herkus Rudzinskas FR 00:23:26.356 Lenox

50 34 Nikolai Pixley SR 00:23:59.276 Taconic

51 0 Will Harris JR 00:24:21.876 Wahcoanah

52 0 Robert Carotenuto FR 00:24:22.990 Lenox

53 0 Alex Purington SR 00:24:54.440 Mohawk

54 0 Guy Rice-Lesure FR 00:25:08.110 Mohawk

55 35 Ryan Serre JR 00:25:49.530 Taconic

56 0 Adam Stevens JR 00:26:18.903 Wahcoanah

57 36 Trevor Pelkey JR 00:26:36.136 Taconic

58 37 Peter Constantin SR 00:28:09.713 Simsbury

59 38 Guy Weiland SO 00:28:12.613 Simsbury

60 39 Joshua Hollis SR 00:30:39.436 Simsbury
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